
BAD CHECK RESTITUTION  
DISTRIBUTION TO BUSINESSES 

 
 
 

 

YEAR 
 

RESTITUTION 

 
2004 

 
$4,866.83 

 
2005 

 
$51,428.20 

 
2006 

 
$43,723.69 

 
2007 

 
$40,943.90 

 
2008 

 
$24,314.98 

 
2009 

 
$24,282.60 

 
2010 

 
$16,159.92 

 
2011 

 
$7,840.95 

 

GRAND TOTAL 
 

$213,561.07 

 

 
 

 


